
Health and Physical Education Faculty E-Mail Address Phone
David Gatta, Coordinator dgatta@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 31248
Elizabeth Battistoni ebattistoni@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext. 70820
Nicole Benedetto nbenedetto@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70035
John Biasotti jbiasotti@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70039
Michelle Chastain mchastain@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70079
Brendan Hunt bhunt@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext. 70258
Kelley Hunt khand@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext. 70648
Chris Lucia clucia@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70329
Lindsay Malile lmalilie@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext. 32104
Michael Schoonmaker mschoonmaker@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext.70789
Nancy Schroeder nschroeder@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70523
Aiden Topley atopley@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70595
Elizabeth Vanzandt evanzandt@acsdny.org 486-4860 ext 70610
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